Place Team Name

1

Runner's Edge
Alexander Arslan
Alex Eletto
Andrew Coelho
Lance Fleming

Henry Schein
Kevin Galante
Timothy Murphy
Peter Schmidt
Brian Passarelle

Brookhaven National Lab
Benjamin Tuttle

Luis Betancourt

Dmitry Polyansky

Dean Grau

Polar Electro Inc
Wayne Vartabedian
Dave Thompson
Vladimir Aronsky
Gregory Durovich

Farmingdale State College
Trent Hampton

Matthew Roche

Benjamin Beavers

Jeff Borah

MARCUM

Time

1:16:22
18:05
19:23
19:24
19:30

1:29:23
19:43
20:35
23:54
25:11

1:29:57
18:24
21:28
24:50
25:15

1:35:33
23:03
23:59
24:00
24:31

1:37:59
21:52
22:42
27:26
25:59

10

2016 TOP MEN’S TEAMS

Broadridge Financial Solutions
Jimmy Peck

Eric Taube

Matthew Spielman

John Lozowski

Suffolk Police Running Club
Joshua Parsons

John Oakley

John McGay

Thomas Joy

The NPD Group, Inc.
Robert Chojnacki
Chris Ambrosio
Nicholas Mattera
Michael Mann

Globecomm

Michael Robles

Victor Hambarsoumian
Paul Murphy

Rodolfo Chacon

Nassau Police Running Club
Rocco Sinisi

Jason Hernandez

Frank Borgi

Jeff Larssan

1:38:30
23:30
24:20
24:45
25:55

1:39:28
21:05
23:10
26:30
28:43

1:39:46
23:17
24:08
24:12
28:09

1:40:11
21:58
23:18
25:00
29:55

1:40:34
22:14
23:06
26:24
28:50
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Place Team Name

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

Oerlikon Metco

Forchelli Curto Deegan Schwartz
Mineo & Terrana

L-3 Narda- Miteq

PSEG Long Island

The Ergonomic Group, Inc.

NFP

Chelsea Lighting

National Grid
1-800-FLOWERS.COM

LiRo

Marcum LLP

Steel Equities

Old Westbury Golf & Country Club
Soil Mechanics

Lifetime Brands, Inc.

Orbital ATK

PSEG Long Island

Dayton T. Brown, Inc.

Harris Corp

Pall Corporation

Andersen Tax LLC

Nassau Couny Employers
Northrop Grumman

Moritt Hock & Hamroff LLP
PSEG Long Island

P.C. Richard & Son

Converged Technology Group
P.W. Grosser Consulting
EisnerAmper LLP

Westerman Ball Ederer Miller
Zucker & Sharfstein

Adecco

Sentinel Benefits & Financial Group
WAC Lighting

Brookhaven National Laboratory

MARCUM

Time

01:41:54

01:43:58
01:44:32
01:44:45
01:45:12
01:46:40
01:46:44
01:47:16
01:47:27
01:47:40
01:48:09
01:48:22
01:49:02
01:49:58
01:51:19
01:52:58
01:53:39
01:54:41
01:54:41
01:54:47
01:55:35
01:56:07
01:57:37
01:58:08
01:59:39
01:59:50
02:01:37
02:01:59
02:04:02

02:04:06
02:04:48
02:06:36
02:06:57
02:07:12

45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
61

63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Clever Devices

Schultheis & Panettieri, LLP
Robbins Geller NY

The Hain Celestial Group, Inc.
Certilman Balin Adler & Hyman, LLP
Northrop Grumman

Dreyfus

CHS Mercy Medical Center
PSEG Long Island

TDK U.S.A. Corporation
Farrell Fritz

TRANE

Arrow Electronics

HealthCare Partners, MSO
Cox & Company Inc.
Brookhaven National Laboratory
LiRo

AIP Publishing LLC

Pall Corporation

Northrop Grumman

Polar Electro, Inc.

PSEG Long Island

Northrop Grumman

PEF Region 12

PSEG Long Island

02:07:23
02:08:04
02:09:44
02:10:42
02:11:06
02:11:29
02:13:00
02:13:32
02:15:41
02:16:00
02:17:10
02:17:52
02:18:00
02:19:05
02:20:53
02:21:21
02:21:49
02:22:04
02:23:43
02:27:28
02:34:29
02:36:06
02:46:33
02:49:59
02:53:33

EJCLI (Engineers Joint Committee LI) 02:56:01

Globecomm

Northrop Grumman

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Northrop Grumman

LiRo

PSEG Long Island

Northrop Grumman

Northrop Grumman

PSEG Long Island

Northrop Grumman

02:58:23
02:59:17
03:07:25
03:18:54
03:23:36
03:55:47
03:56:26
04:12:00
04:30:00
04:35:05



